SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Oct 16, 22
Oct 23, 22
Oct 30, 22
Nov 06, 22
Nov 13, 22
Nov 20, 22
Nov 27, 22
Dec 04, 22
Dec 11, 22
Dec 18, 22

fall 2022 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2012, 2013, 2014 & 2015

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
STARS
KINGS
CANADIENS

S

Visitor
CANADIENS
LEAFS
STARS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
FLYERS

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

Location

Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



